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aenieiu 0.00
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

02-09-2021 12:44:00
02-09-2021 16:59:00
02-09-2021 16:59:00
02-09-2021 16:59:00
02-09-2021 17:00:00
02-09-2021 18:10:00
06-09-2021 09:52:00
06-09-2021 09:52:00
06-09-2021 09:52:00
06-08-2021 12:02:00
08-09-2021 12:02:00
06-09-2021 12:03:00
06-09-2021 17:00:00
0709-2021 09:52:00
07-09-2021 10:26:00
09-09-2021 09:49:00
09-09-2021 17:00:00
10-089-2021 09:53.00
10-09-2021 18:08:00
13-08-2021 09:23:00
14-09-2021 09:56:00
14-08-2021 09:56:00
14-09-2021 10:03:00
15-09-2021 10:09:00
16-09-2021 09:46:00
16-08-2021 09:46:00
16-09-2021 09:46:00
16-09-2021 09:46:00
16-09-2021 09:46:00

16-08-2021 09:47:00

SUTMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

218-6-02524-8

Currency

sutlsana #1065 Sawdastuay  Account Status

snlssna AT oudastuay  Branch Name

29412429

Teller id
580866
93999
93999
93999
93999
90180
931002
931002

931002

93999
93999
90155

931002

931000
920155
931001
90180
93993
931000

931000

931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000

931000

Avatiable Balance

Transaction Code
CWTRC
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
) BPDWT
CBCA
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
CBCA
BCD14
BPDWT-
BCD14
CBCA
BCD14
CBCA
BPOWT
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

THB
Active
RAYONG BR.
294,124.29
Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
218600083 10445599  -9,462.20 769,429.14
RAYONG PROVING -29,100.00 740,329.14
RAYONG PROVING -50,910.00 689,419.14
RAYONG PROVING -700.00 688,719.14
RAYONG PROVING -681,282.00 7,437.14
SBK:14 SBR5164iCAS 10445588  -1,272.00 6,165.14
INCLR1
GFMIS/108682 177,600.00 183,765.14
GFMISH08682 2,500.00 186,265.14
GFMIS/108682 20,000.00 206,265.14
RAYONG PROVING -2500.00 203,765.14
RAYONG PROVING -20,000.00 183,765.14
RAYONG PROVINC -177,600.00 6,165.14
CB Debit 10445595  -752.00 5,413.14
Round1:CK#10445595T ,
GFMIS/108682 30.000.00 35,413.14
RAYONG PROVING -30,000.00 5,413.14
GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 7,913.14
CB Debit 10445504  -4,66253 3,250.61
Round1:CK#10445594T
GFMIS/08682 3,025.00 627561
SBK:34 SBR:173 ICAS 10445503  -750.61 5525.00
INCL R1
RAYONG PROVING -3,025.00 2,500.00
GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 5,000.00
GFMIS/108682 40,860.00 45,860.00
RAYONG PROVING -40,860.00 5,000.00
GFMIS/08682 68,400.00 73,400.00
GFMISH08682 42,000.00 115,400.00
GFMIS/08682 3,166.50 118,566.50
GFMIS/08682 10,848.00 129,41450
GFMISM08682 9,350.53 138,774.03
GFMIS/108682 6,733.92 145507.95
GFMIS/08682 1074000.00 252,507 95
v
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Init Br
0218
0218
0218
0218
0218
0700
108682
108682

108682

0218
0218
0700
108682
0218
108682
0700
108682
0700
0218
108682
108682
0218
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682



Date

16-09-2021 09:47:00
16-09-2021 09:47:00
16-09-2021 09:47:00
16-09-2021 09:47:00
16-09-2021 09:47:00
16-09-2021 09:47:00
16-09-2021 09:47:00
16-09-2021 09:47:00
16-09-2021 09:47.00
16-09-2021 09:47:00
16-09-2021 09:47:00
16-08-2021 09:47.00
16-09-2021 09:47:00
16-08-2021 08:47:00
16-09-2021 09:47:00
16-09-2021 09:47:00
16-09-2021 09:47:00
16-09-2021 09:47:00
17-08-2021 09:49:00
17-09-2021 10:41:00
17-09-2021 10:41:00
17-09-2021 10:41:00
17-09-2021 10:42:00
17-09-2021 10:42:00
20-09-2021 09:52:00
20-08-2021 09:52:00
20-089-2021 09:52:00
20-09-2021 09:52:00
20-09-2021 09:52:00
20-09-2021 11:43:00
20-09-2021 11:43:00
20-09-2021 11:43:00
21-09-2021 10:09:00
21-09-2021 10:09:00
21-09-2021 10:09:00
21-09-2021 10:09:00
21-09-2021 12:05:00
21-09-2021 15:16:00
22-09-2021 17:26:00

22-09-2021 17:26:00

Teller id
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
831000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
831000

931001

93999

93999

931001
931001
931001
931001

931001

93999

931000
931000
931000

931000

Transaction Code

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

8CD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPOWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14 .

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMiS/108682
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
RAYONG PROVINGC
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC

RAYONG PRQVINC

NANNN

Cheque No. Amount Balance
615,000.00 867,507.95
4,000.00 871,507 .95
27,360.00 898,867.95
14,450.00 913,317.95
168,600.00 1,081,917.95
722,800.00 1,804,717.95
10,600.00 1,815,317.95
52,600.00 1,867,917.95
13,200.00 1,881,1 17.95‘
40,032.00 1,921,149.95
122,000.00 2,043,149.95
‘66,197.00 2,109,346.95
29,400.00 2,138,746.95
308,000.00 2,446,746.95
85,600.00 2,532,346.95
31,500.00 2,563,846.95
84,000.00 2,647,846.95
136,200.00 2,784,046.95
10,000.00 2,794,046.95
-4,000.00 2,790,046.95
-27,360.00 2,762,686.95
-14,450.00 2,748,236.95
-2,500.00 2,74”5.736.95
-2,500.00 2,743,236.95
88,990.00 2,832,226.95
9,760.00 2,841,986.95
5,603.00 2,847,589.95
447,549.00 3,295,138.95
2,680.00 3,297,818.95
-31,500.00 3,266,318.95
-10,848.00 3,255,470.95
-68,400.00 3,187,070.95
119,100.00 3,306,170.95
156,000.00 3,462,170.95
710,750.00 4,172,920.95
21,000.00 4,193,920.95
-119,100.00 4,074,820.95
-21,000.00 4,053,820.95

-66,197.00 3,987,62395

a?xéoo 3,047,501.95
P
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Init Br
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682 -
108682
108682
108682
108682
0218
0218
0218
0218
0218
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0218
0218
0218
108682
108682
108682
108682
0218
0218
0218

0218



Date

22-09-2021 17:26:00
22-09-2021 17:27:00
22-08-2021 17:27:00
22-09-2021 17:27:00
22:09-2021 17:27:00
22-09-2021 17:27:00
22-08-2021 17:28:00
22-09-2021 17:28:00
22-09-2021 17:28:00
23-09-2021 10:28:00
23-09-2021 10:28:00
23-09-2021 10:28:00
23-03-2021 10:28:00
23-09-2021 10:37:00
23-09-2021 10:37:00
23-09-2021 14:51:.00
23-09-2021 14:51:00
23-09-2021 14:52:00
23-09-2021 14:52:00
23-09-2021 14:53:00
23-09-2021 14:53.00
23-09-2021 14:53:00
23-09-2021 14:53.00
23-09-2021 14:54:00
23-09-2021 14:54:00
23-09-2021 14:54:00
27-09-2021 10:00:00
27-09-2021 13:33:00
27-09-2021 14:48:00
27-08-2021 14:49:00
27-09-2021 14:50:00
27-09-2021 14:51:00
27-09-2021 14:52:00
27-09-2021 14:52:00
27-09-2021 14:54:00
27-09-2021 14:58:00
27-09-2021 14:59:00
27-09-2021 15:00:00
27-09-2021 15:01:00

27.00-2021 15:02:00

Teller id

93999

931002
931002
931002

931002

931001

93999

93999

931000
570263
570203
570203
570203
570203
570203
570203
570203
570203
570203
570203

§70202

Transaction Code
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BPOWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT .
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWIRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC

CWTRC

Description
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVING
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVING
RAYONG PROVING
RAYONG PROVING
RAYONG PROVING
RAYONG PROVINC
GFMIS/08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
RAYONG PROVING
GFMIS/08682
RAYONG PROVING
RAYONG PROVING
RAYONG PROVING
RAYONG PROVING
RAYONG PROVING
RAYONG PROVING
RAYONG PROVING
RAYONG PROVING
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVING
RAYONG PROVING
RAYONG PROVING
GFMISH 08682
2241137731
2241137731
2341361544
2241157376
2240745576
2230394126
2246003377
2346005932
2496003676
844600229
9899371366

21868062208

Cheque No.

10445605
10445611
10445610
10445609
10445604
10445603
10445620
10445619
10445618
10445617
10445616

10445618

WANNG9 ol
(Ui AIwuusuIng)
S99 WANAD.M TIN.A2.00.0 N.97.5009

Amount Balance
-62,600.00 3,894,991.95
-10,600.00 3,884,391.95
-13,200.00 3,871,191.95

-122,000.00 3,749,191.95
-136,200.00 3,612,991.95
-722,800.00 2,890,191.95
-168,600.00 2,721,691.95
-29,400.00 2692,191.95
-84,000.00 2,608,191.95
123,600.00 2,731,791.95
4,300.00 2,736,091.95
19,900.00 2,755,991.95
4,000.00 2,759,991.95
-10,000.00 2,749,991.95
125,400.00 2,875,391.95
-4,300.00 2,871,091.95
-88,990.00 2,782,101.95
-710,750.00 2,071,351.95
-156,000.00 1,915,351.95
-123,600.00 1,791,751.95
-9,760.00 1,781,991.95
-4,000.00 1,777,991.95
-447,549.00 1,330,442.95
-2,680.00 1,327,762.95
5,603.00 1,322,159.95
-19,900.00 1,302,259.95
-125,400.00 1,176,859.95
14,338.68 1,191,198.63
-164.00 1,191,034.63
632,00 1,190,402.63
-1,262550 1,189,140.13
-55.00 1,189,085.13
-206.00 1,188,879.13
235.00 1,188,644.13
-4,000.00 1,184,644.13
-2,000.00 1,182,644.13
-8,000.00 1,174,644.13
-4,000.00 1,170,644.13
-8,000.00 1,162,644.13

J000.00 1,154,644.13

Init Br

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

108682

108682

108682

108682

0218

108682 °

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

108682

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

o218



Date

27-08-2021 15:03:00
28-09-2021 10:03:00
28-09-2021 10:03:.00
28-08-2021 10:32:00
28-09-2021 17:37:00
28-09-2021 17:37:00
28-09-2021 17:37:.00
28-09-2021 19:16:00
20-09-2021 10:12:00
28-09-2021 10:12:00
29-09-2021 10:17:00
20-09-2021 10:17:00
30-09-2021 10:02:00
30-09-2021 10:02:00
30-09-2021 10:02:00
30-09-2021 10:02:00
30-09-2021 10:02:00
30-09-2021 10:02:00
30-09-2021 10:02:00
30-09-2021 10:02:00
30-08-2021 10:02:00
30-08-2021 10:02:00
30-09-2021 10:02:00
30-09-2021 10:02:00
30-09-2021 10:02:00
30-09-2021 10:02:00
30-08-2021 11:15.00
30-09-2021 11:15:00
30-09-2021 11:15:00
30-08-2021 11:15:00
30-09-2021 11:16:00
30-09-2021 13:57:00
30-09-2021 13:57:00
30-09-2021 13:57:00
30-09-2021 14:57:00

30-09-2021 17:00:00

Total Cr. =
6,831,880.25

Teller id

570203

931000

931000

93999

20180

931000

931000

931001

931001

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

831002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

93999

90155

Transaction Code
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
CBCA
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14 .
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPOWT
BPDWT

CBCA

Description
2186034689
GFMiS/108682
GFMIS/108682
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC
SBK:2 SBR:S572 ICAS
INCLR1
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/1086882
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108662
GFMIS/168682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10445613T

Total Dr. =-5,972,658.99

Cheque No. Amount Balance

10445614 -8,000.00 1,146,644.13
49,740.00 1,196,384.13
40,000.00 1,236,384.13

-615,000.00 621,384.13

-107,000.00 514,384.13

-308,000.00 206,384.13

-85,600.00 120,784.13

10445612 -1,272.00 119,512.13

25,500.00 145,012.13
10,320.00 155,332.13
7.100.00 162,432.13
| 3,962.62 166,394.75
500.00 166,894.75
3,600.00 170,494.75
4,000.00 174,484.75
15,040.00 169,534.75
12,000.00 201,534.75
974,660.00 1,176,194.75
2,900.00 1,179,094.75
46,200.00 1,225,294.75
29,260.00 1,254,554.75
37,820.00 1,292,374.75
5,275.00 1,297,649.75
460,000.00 1,757,649.75
3,000.00 1,760,649.75
180,000.00 1,940,649.75
-3,962.62 1,936,687.13
-7,100.00 1,929,587.13
5,275.00 1,924,312.13
-3,000.00 1,921,312.13
-49,740.00 1,871,572.13
-500.00 1,871,072.13
-180,000.00 1,691,072.13
-3,600.00 1,687,472.13
~40,000.00 1,647 472.13

10445613 -9,359.53 1,638,112.60

NHNNN
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Init Br

0218

108682

108682

0218

0218

0218

0218

Q700

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682 -

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0700
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swesngalng $1in @1 seees avittd 218-6-00265-5
FovnBuentsuam Sulnswasuensulssing walyd 1101020604

YU 30 ey Ausneu W.A.2564

geanuvianmTEUAsLanentySuanUsyinmialy 0.00

UIN RUTETHIINN 0.00

9N RUAINITRINT 0.00 i
mssuduiinduringsly 0.00
AsTSuENsUIANS 0.00
LHediy 0.00
msTaufleusuimsiisunaiuiing 0.00
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suMSNSYINe

Y (S KRUNGTHA! BANK

Account No. 218-6-00265-5

Account Name SunanoulssinadLnss 3.
stHaY

Alias Name Buuansulssnad1sagss a.
THR

Ledger Balance 79,050.00

Date Teller id

16-09-2021 09:47:00 931000

16-09-2021 09:47:00 931000

17-09-2021 09:49:00 931001

27-09-2021 09:59:00 93999

27-09-2021 13:28:00 931000

27-09-2021 14:35:.00 93999

28-09-2021 16:37:00 570203

Total Cr. = 494,975.00

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

CWTRC

THB
Active

RAYONG BR.

79,050.00

Description Cheque No.

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
RAYONG PROVINC
GFMIS/108682
RAYONG PROVINC

10346844

Total Dr. =-494,975.00

AN

Amount Balance
»

21,600.00 21,600.00

351,025.00 372,625.00

85,750.00 458,375.00

-21,600.00 436,775.00

36,600.00 473,375.00

-351,025.00 122,350.00

-122,350.00 0.00

g

(uufy ATwuNsuINg )

S99 HANHD. M IIN.ALHD.D A.DLITVEN

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

0218

108682

0218

0218



FIENTUNTENUBOARUNINSUIATS

Fovminau fagsiiaminssues

fiu

suensngalne e @ szses it 218-6-06537-1

FoUnBuenUssiny Jurhnsuinisnsziassuiy swadnd 1101030101

o Ul 30 ey futney we.2564

% Bank Book 006790
gennIVRDR T IBUNITLARIBEATETunUsELANY Y 1,100.00
90 QuHINIENINYNS 0.00
mheuiuiintudingsty 0.00
AsTsuLiaNsuIANg 0.00
\InAy 0.00
asTansusnmsisunanstuiing 0.00
samnidavennihenuduuwindydveasnissn 0.00 0:00
wn efigTavsaliinfudu
Fawaed 10453018 Juii 18 a.0.2564 5,000.00
Friavil 10453039 Fuil 27 n.0.2564 8,873.43
L‘%ﬂLﬁ‘U‘V; 10453040 :JJUﬁ 27 n.9.2564 6,786.77
Faiawit 10453044 Judl 27 n.o.2564 200.00
Feaai 10453047 Fuil 27 n.8.2564 28,500.00
ponesy 0.00
RUEINTENINNN 0.00 49,360.20
sonmawdennilundiwansunms (Bank Statement) 50,460.20

AIIYNFDIUG;
AN ﬂdﬁ/
(aaUdfy ASwusung )

599 NAN.HB.M SIN.d2.80.0.97.55889

”~
w.m.a./-lﬂ 7] Fhutiwiie
-

(2539 Fenadey )

589 HUN.Y USNHUA.A.D.ISEN



TBMINTENUERARLENSUIAINIZAT IO Y WuTiinyT 218-6-06537-1

Wau Nuseu 2564

Swun|  euauii avtudl Wwuenans PP | dwniuiy TUkdu U
1 10453018 Juil 18 a.n.2564 | 4700164388 5,000.00 NUNISANYIYAT
2 10453039 Juft 27 n.e.2564 | 4700164388 8,873.43
3 10453040 Fufl 27 N.8.2564 4700164388 6,786.77
4 10453044 Fufl 27 n.o.2564 4700164388 200.00
5 10453042 fuft 27 n.8.2564 4700164388 28,500.00 49,360.20
ATIAIYNADY
WA gu«l%/

(euUAy ASwuENsUINg )

589 WANNS. T SI.ELHD.N.92.58884




suMsnNslne

& KRUNGTHAL BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

01-09-2021 12:08:00
01-08-2021 12:26:00
01-09-2021 13:25:00
01-09-2021 14:40:00
01-09-2021 14:49:00
01-09-2021 15:28:00
02-09-2021 12:38:00
02-09-2021 14:06:00
02-09-2021 14:57:00
02-08-2021 14:59:00
03-08-2021 10:27:00
03-09-2021 13:17:00
03-08-2021 15:33:00
03-08-2021 15:34.00
03-09-2021 15:37:00
06-09-2021 11:41:00
06-09-2021 13:04:00
06-08-2021 15:01:00
08-03-2021 15:02:00
06-09-2021 15:32:00
06-09-2021 15:41:00
06-09-2021 15:44:.00
06-09-2021 15:46:00
07-09-2021 09:35.00
07-09-2021 13:43:00
07-08-2021 13:48:00
08-09-2021 11:27:00
08-09-2021 11:34:.00

08-09-2021 12:49:00

218-6-06537-1
Suduchn shmagsrioniastaas
Sududan

234,771.57

Teller Id
K30410
K31290
581830
23695

581850
571040
571040
572596
581850

560704

K30410
581840
581840
581840
510438
530233
572596
560704

581850

552503
552503
552776
500807
K30410
562776
17830

K30410

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
ATDDC
ATDDC
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CWTRC
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
ATDDC
CDCH
CDCH
CDTRC
CWTPC
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDTRC
CDCH
CDCH
ATDDC
CDCH
CDCH

ATDDC

THB
Active
RAYONG BR.

23477157

Description
K30410-2186065371

K31290-2186065371

2181068534

K30410-2186065371

2248026156

2246026156

K30410-2186065371

K30410-2186065371

NANNY

Cheque No.

10453024

10453035

7

Amount Balance Init Br
150000  168,631.42 0234
400  169,031.42 0844
300000  172,031.42 0248
300000  175031.42 0249
350000 17853142 1091
734983 171,181.50 0218
1010600  181,287.56 0218
210000  183387.50 0234
130000  184,687.58 1091
100 184,787.59 0223
400  185,187.50 0844
800  185987.59 0234
440000  190,387.59 0224
220000  192,567.59 0224
210000  194,667.50 0224
13817208 5651461 0218
150000  58,014.61 0844
900000  67,01461 0234
140000 6841461 0223
1230000 8071461 1081
450000 8521461 0249
860000 9381461 0224
500 9431461 0224
110200 9541661 0844
790800 10332461 0218
1,00000 10432461 0234
480000  109,12461 0844
100000  110,124.61 0223
130000  111,42461 0234

( Uiy ASWuUNEUINT )

S99 WANHD. M TIN.A2.0HD.D N..TEUN



Date

08-09-2021 12:55:00
08-08-2021 13:27:00
08-09-2021 14:08:00
08-09-2021 14:35:00
08-09-2021 14:59:00
09-09-2021 14:52:00
08-09-2021 14:53:00
09-09-2021 15:21:00
09-09-2021 15:44:00
09-09-2021 16:06:00
09-08-2021 17:44:00
08-09-2021 17:44:00
10-09-2021 10:41:00
10-08-2021 12:19:00
10-08-2021 12:47:00
10-09-2021 15:02:00
10-09-2021 15:03:00
10-09-2021 15:13:00
10-09-2021 15:15:00
13-09-2021 11:28:00
13-09-2021 12:48:00
13-09-2021 13:52:00
13-09-2021 14:26:00
13-09-2021 14:31:00
13-09-2021 15:06:00
13-09-2021 15:23:.00
13-09-2021 15:43:00
14-09-2021 10:37:00
14-08-2021 13:07:00
14-09-2021 14:50.00
14-09-2021 15:46:00
15-09-2021 10:27:00
15-08-2021 14:37:.00
15-09-2021 14:49:00
15-09-2021 15:29:00
15-08-2021 15:41:00
15-09-2021 15:47:00
16-09-2021 13:14:00

16-08-2021 13:52:00

Teller Id

580866

K31290

572596

581852

572507

572596

K30410

581850

K31290

90180

90180

560704

K31290

K30410

560027

581852

581840

K31290

581858

540414

570203

572596

560027

17830

581840

17830

K30410

K31290

17830

K30408

560027

552503

K30410

570374

Transaction Code

CDCH
ATDDC
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
ATDDC
CDCH
CDCH
ATDDC
CBCA
CBCA
CDCH
ATDDC
ATDDC
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
ATDDC
CDCH
CDCH
COCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CWTPC
CDCH
ATDDC
ATDDC
CDCH
CDCH
ATDDC
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
ATDDC

CDCH

( Uy ATWUNEUINT )
99 NAAND. M IINALND. D N.T.TLUN

Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
2 111,426.61 0218

K31200-2186065371 700 112,126.61 0844
2,500.00 114,626.61 0234

1,200.00 115,826.61 0248

3,902.00 119,728.61 1091

4,200.00 123,928.61 0234

K30410-2186065371 1,800.00 125,828.61 0234
1,500.00 127,328.61 1091

3,000.00 130,328.61 0249

K31200-2186065371 100 130,428.61 0844
SBK:34 SBR:13 ICAS 10453023 -6,055.83 124,372.78 0700

INCL R1
SBK:34 SBR:13 ICAS 10453022 -7,552.78 116,820.00 0700
INCL R1

1,000.00 117,820.00 0223

K31290-2186065371 1,500.00 119,320.00 0844
K30410-21 866@5371 400 118,720.00 '0234
2,500.00 122,220.00 1091

400 122,620.00 0248

2,000.00 124,620.00 0249

7,800.00 132,420.00 0224

K31290-2186065371 5,300.00 137,720.00 0844
2,900.00 140,620.00 0249

3,200.00 143,820.00 0234

13,200.00 157,020.00 0218

1,000.00 158,020.00 0234

4,éoo,oo 162,520.00 1091

302 162,822.00 0223

7,600.00 170,422.00 0224

10453036 -124,420.00 46,002.00 0218

1,000.00 47,002.00 0223

K30410-2186065371 700 47,702.00 0234
K31290-2186065371 1,400.00 49,102.00 0844
2,000.00 51,102.00 0844

100 51,202.00 0223

K30408-2186065371 400 51,602.00 0249
2,800.00 54.,402.00 1091

3,100.00 57,502.00 0249

9,400.00 66,902.00 0224

K30410-2186065371 1,800.00 68,702.00 0234
/ 9,400.00 78,102.00 1280

- A
NANNY



Date

16-09-2021 14:29:00

16-09-2021 14:31:.00

16-08-2021 14:39:00

17-09-2021 11:34:00

17-09-2021 12:30:00

17-09-2021 14:19:00

17-09-2021 14:37.00

17-09-2021 14:40:00

17-08-2021 14:47.00

17-09-2021 15:1:00

17-09-2021 16:03:00

20-09-2021 10:28:00

20-09-2021 12:12:00

20-08-2021 13:10:00

20-09-2021 15:08:00

20-09-2021 15:08:00

20-09-2021 15:29:00

20-08-2021 15:30:00

20-09-2021 15:47:00

20-09-2021 16:52:00

21-09-2021 09:35:00

21-09-2021 09:56:00

21-08-2021 12:51:00

21-09-2021 13:28:00

21-09-2021 13:29:00

21-09-2021 14:16:00

21-09-2021 14:17:00

21-08-2021 15:04:00

21-09-2021 15:41:00

22-09-2021 09:43:00

22-09-2021 10:44:00

22-08-2021 11:32:00

22-09-2021 11:49:00

22-09-2021 13:08:00

22-09-2021 13:09:00

22-09-2021 13:50.00

22-09-2021 14:19:00

22-09-2021 15:13:00

22-09-2021 15:20:00

Teller Id
581830
571040
580233
560704
580866
540788
540788
552776

572507

552603
552776
580233
K30410

560027

570203
570203
581840
ABOO14
552776
571425

K30410

572596

552503

560027

952776

560704

540788

931000

572596

420002

570203

560027

560027

581858

Transaction Code

CBCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
ATDDC
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDTRC
CDCH
IORDDT
CDCH
CWCH
ATDDC
CDCH
CDTRC
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDTRT
CDCH
CBCH
CDCH
BCD14
CDCH
CDTRE
CWTPC
CDCH
CDTRC

CDCH

Description

218

K30410-2186065371

186064758

014-9462341787

K30410-2186065371

2496001207

H611./200008

8446002116

9851880426

AN

(uffy AIWUNSUY
599 ANA.ND.M ssn.ain.o NALIBUN

Cheque No.

10452962

10453037

nrd

Amount Balance Init Br
1,100.00 79,202.00 0243
7,800.00 87,002.00 0218
3,202.00 90,204.00 0844

600 90,804.00 0223
2 50,806.00 0218
250400  93,310.00 0234
800 94,110.00 0234
202 94,312.00 0844
1,400.00 85,712.00 1091
1,800.00 97,512.00 0249
6,100.00 103,612.00 0224
3,002.00 106,614.00 0844
2,000.00 108,614.00 0844
400 109,014.00 0234
7,220.00 116,234.00 ;3091
3,104.00 119,338.00 0245
5,000.00 124,338.00 0218
200 124,538.00 0218
5,600.00 130,138.00 0224
24,750.00 154,888.00 0218
1,700.00 156,588.00 0844
-3,000.00 1563,588.00 0224
400 153,988.00 0234
9,400.00 163,388.00 0234
. 400 163,788.00 0234
9,302.00 173,090.00 0224
122 173,212.00 0224
3,500.00 176,712.00 1091
6,200.00 182,912.00 0249
2,500.00 185,412.00 0844
400 185,812.00 0223
1,400.00 187,212.00 0234
542,095.00 728,311.00 108682
2,504.00 731,815.00 0234
200 732,015.00 0844
-95,612.00 636,403.00 0218
1,200.00 $37,603.00 1091
4,300.00 641,903.00 1091
2,400.00 644,303.00 0249
n5)



Date

22-09-2021 16:29:00
23-09-2021 08:08:00
23-09-2021 11:30:00
23-09-2021 11:50:00
23-09-2021 12:49:00
23-09-2021 13:34:00
23-09-2021 14:29:00
23-09-2021 14:31:00
23-09-2021 14:48:00
23-09-2021 14:49:00
23-09-2021 14:51:00
23-09-2021 14:52:00
23-09-2021 15:02:00
23-09-2021 15:18:00
23-09-2021 15:45:00
23-09-2021 16:28:00
27-08-2021 15:14:00
27-09-2021 15:16:00
27-09-2021 15:18:00
27-09-2021 15:19:00
27-09-2021 15:22:00
27-09-2021 15:52:00
28-08-2021 09:42:00
28-00-2021 10:01:00
28-09-2021 10:01:00
28-09-2021 10:02:00
28-09-2021 14:33:00
28-09-2021 19:16:00
28-08-2021 19:17:00
28-09-2021 19:17:00

30-09-2021 13:11:00

Total Cr. =
25,488,893 .84

Teller Id

TBANK

580233

AB0014

17543

572596

560704

510438

510438

560027

570203

571425

571425

590791

510918

560704

570203

§70203

570203

570203

570203

571040

931001

570203

90180

80180

20180

Transaction Code
NBDDT
CDCH
IORDDT
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDTRT
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CWTPC
CWTPC
CWTPC
CWTPC
CWTRC
CWTRC
BCDO2
BPFDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
CWTPC
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA

CDTRT

Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
TR {r 8897730087 2,500.00 646,803.00 1149
1,500.00 648,303.00 0844
014-5232920270 16,500.00 664,803.00 0218
4,424.00 669,227.00 1260
2,500.00 671,727.00 0234
1,600.00 673,327.00 0223
2,600.00 675,927.00 0234
2346013145 800 676,527.00 0234
1,600.00 678,127.00 1091
11,524.00 689,651.00 0218
1,802.00 691,453.00 0224
4,402.00 695,855.00 0224
4,000.00 £99,855.00 1280
1,600.00 701,455.00 0249
16,700.00 718,155.00 6224
200 718,355.00 0223
10453049 -27,250.00 691,105.00 0218
10453051 -16,500.00 674,605.00 0218
10453046 -286,919.00 377,686.00 0218
10453045 -126,151.60 251,534.40 0218
10453038 -237,980.00 13,554.40 0218
2181068534 10453041 -6,645.87 6,908.53 0218
®a1./200008 24,554,406.84 24,561,315.37 108682
#1ANBIIVHDY -19,684,376.72  4,876,938.65 0218
#1573 65580a 874,579.45 4.002,058.20 0218
A1NIYEITTARY -102,950.00  3,899,100.20 0218
’ 10453052 -127,506.00  3,771,594.20 0218
SBK:30 SBR:46 ICAS 10453048 -10,000.00  3,761,594.20 0700
IS"jBCKl.?3’?.’;15BR:56 ICAS 10453043 -1,405,400.00  2,356,194.20 0700
ISNBCQ;;SBRMﬁ ICAS 10453042 -2,306,834.00 49,360.20 9700
INCL RY
2186052296 1,100.00 50,460.20 0218
Total Dr. =-25,605,565.06
" WA%/
NANNY (o Awuamung )
sl NN

599 WANHB.M sIn.an.
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Gurhnitamsudtedion

gonnuraemuluudwansuians (Bank Statement)

ATIINFBILET

WAL %t\%/

( U ASwulsuIng )

99 HANNE. "M ITIN.AYLNB.N.2LT88Y

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

w20 E.

(3579 Fenadey )

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
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(Y ASnusuIng )

WANAYN

5849 wANHe. M saLiD N LssE

0.00
0.00
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&R suymsnsdlne

B! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

218-6-05635-6

drmanssdoniauas
finagosdaninsieas

0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB

Active
RAYONG BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Balance

»

Total Dr. =0.00

4
NANIGI gu,.\lﬁ/

(uuffy ASnuNSUINT )
599 HANHD.M SIN.AIHD.D N.92.50UN
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gonnundanulundwansuis (Bank Statement)
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AN ﬁU,A&//

( Ui FIWUNsWINT )

999 NANKD. TIN.EHB.N. D580

¥ Bank Book 006111

550,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00
550,000.00

w.m.am avithvidae
(37 Ty )

589 HUN.% UTVHUN.N.92.55889



sumsnsdine

(A7 KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

218-1-69416-8
Wusadalunsiuas
Wusagatunsduay
$50,000.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB

Active
RAYONG BR.
550,000.00

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque No.

NANNY

Amount Tax Balance

»

gualﬁ//

(uUsfy AINUUEUINT )
559 NNNND.

ssn.ane.o n.97.5%u88

Init Br
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suMSNsYing

! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

01-09-2021 14:05:00
13-09-2021 12:43:00
27-08-2021 15:04:00
27-09-2021 15:05:00
27-09-2021 15:05:00
27-09-2021 15:06:00
27-09-2021 15:07.00
27-09-2021 15:10:00
27-09-2021 22:15:00
27-09-2021 22:15:00
28-09-2021 19:16:00
28-09-2021 19:16:00

Total Cr. = 0.00

218-0-41252-5

HBunasnuifansssausssinindy
aan'ty
WBunasnuiamsgoaussanandu
aanly
176.15

Teller Id
570203
580866
570203
570203
570203
570203
570203
570203
90180
90180
90180
90180

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
o108
OT0S
o108
o108
oTOS
OTOS
OTOS
oT0S
oT0s
OTOSs
oT0oS
OTOS

THB
Active

RAYONG BR.

176.15

Description

TFR-2186063301
TFR-2186063301
TFR-2186063301
TFR-2186063301
TFR-2186063301
TFR-2186063301
TFR-2186063301
TFR-2186063301
TFR-2186063301
TFR-2186063301
TFR-2186063301
TFR-2186063301

Total Dr. =-51,612.28

WANKG

Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance
3143 ° 51757.00
-6,100.00 45,657.00
-2,476.64 43,180.36
-20,150.00 23,030.36
-3,814.01 19,216.35
-3,182.00 16,034.35
-3,475.00 12,559.35
-2,476.64 10,082.71
-2,476.64 7.606.07
-2,476.64 5,129.43
-2,476.64 2,652.79
-2,476.64 176.15

i
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